OUR COFFEE MENU

HOT BREW

Hot Americano

(Smooth and bold coffee made by diluting espresso
with hot water)

Café Macchiato
(shot of espresso "stained" with a small amount of
steamed milk)

('u]l]nwlti:m
(Creamy cotlee made with equal parts espresso,
steamed milk, and frothy milk foam)

Flavoured Cappuccino
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Café Latte

(Smooth coffee made with espresso and steamed
milk, topped with a light layer of froth)

Flavoured Latte
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Nutella Cappuccino
(Regular Cappuccino served in a cup brushed with
Nutella)

Café Mocha
(Rich blend of espresso, steamed milk, and
chocolate syrup)

HOT CHOCOLATE

Classic Hot Chocolate
(A warm, velvety hot chocolate made with rich
cocoa and steamed milk)

Flavoured Hot Chocolate

(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)



7
(4%

COMBO MEALS w’
SALTED FRENCH FRIES + INDORI CHAI 85
PLAIN MAGGI + CAPPUCCINO 120
ONION RINGS + INDORI CHAI 140
VEG GRILLED SANDWICH+ VEG MAGGI+INDORI CHAI 160
SALTED FRENCH FRIES+VEG BURGER+COLD DRINK 160

TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA+ANY PASTA+2 VEG BURGER 470

mp

COLD DRINK
(250 ML SERVED IN GLASS)
MINERAL WATER

20

VANILLA ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS) 60
{(ADD ANY FLAYOUR TOPPING &20)

EXTRA DIP 30




00

BLACK COFFEE 50
REGULAR HOT COFFEE 60
CAFE LATTE 90
CAPPUCCINO 90
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO 120
IRISH CAPPUCCINO 140
CAFE MOCHA 130

=
HOT CHOCOLATE D

CLASSICHOT CHOCOLATE 110

HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE 140 -p

IRISH HOT CHOCOLATE 190 @ »
'COLD COFFEE | |

CLASSIC COLD COFFEE 99

ICED LATTE ..

CHOCOLATE COLD COFFEE 110 ICECREAM
HAZELNUT COLD COFFEE 120 °¢9°F

IRISH COLD COFFEE E)
CHOCO CRUNCH COFFEE 140

@ Rs 30




00
MOCKTAILS »

LIME SODA 80
AAM PANNA 80
BLUE ANGEL 95
MASALA LEMONADE 95
VIRGIN MOJITO 95
PINK QUEEN MOJITO 95
PAAN MOJITO 95
WATERMELON MOJITO 95
SPICY MANGO 95
PEACH MOJITO 95
KIWIMOJITO 110
GREEN APPLE 110
CHILLIGUAVA 110

MINT MOJITO 120




ADD ICE
CREAM
SCOOP

@ Rs 30

MILK SHAKES "

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
AMERICAN ICEBLUE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
PAAN SHAKE

KIWI SHAKE

KITKAT SHAKE

BLACK CURRENT SHAKE
BUTTER SCOTCH SHAKE
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SHAKE
OREO SHAKE
BLUEBERRY SHAKE

110
110
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130




REGULAR (100ML LARGE (250ML)

INDORI CHAI
ADRAK CHAI
MASALA CHAI
ELAICHI CHAI
ADRAK ELAICHI CHAI 30

CHOCOLATE CHAI
PAAN CHAI

ROSE CHAI
COCONUT CHAI
KESAR CHAI

GUD WALI CHAI
TTFLEMON TEA
MASALA LEMON TEA
GREEN TEA

25
25
25
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
35

50
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

------
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OUR COFFEE MENU

HOT BREW

Hot Americano

(Smooth and bold coffee made by diluting espresso
with hot water)

Café Macchiato
(shot of espresso "stained" with a small amount of
steamed milk)

('u]l]nwlti:m
(Creamy cotlfee made with equal parts espresso,
steamed milk, and frothy milk foam)

Flavoured Cappuccino
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Café Latte

(Smooth coffee made with espresso and steamed
milk, topped with a light layer of froth)

Flavoured Latte
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Nutella Cappuccino
(Regular Cappuccino served in a cup brushed with
Nutella)

Café Mocha
(Rich blend of espresso, steamed milk, and
chocolate syrup)

HOT CHOCOLATE

Classic Hot Chocolate
(A warm, velvety hot chocolate made with rich
cocoa and steamed milk)

Flavoured Hot Chocolate

(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)



GRILLED SANDWICH

VEGGIE GRILLED SANDWICH 90
CHEESE CHUTNEY 90
MASALA SANDWICH 100
CORN MAYO SANDWICH 100
TANDOORI PANEER SANDWICH 130

SUBWAY STYLE SANDWICH SUB 170
SANDWICH PIZZA 200




BUTTER SWEET CORN CHAAT
CORN TRAY CHAAT

SPICY BASKET

DAHI BASKET

CHEESE TRAY CHAAT

AALOO TIKKI CHAAT

CHEESE CORN BASKET CHAAT
PEANUT CHAAT

CORN CHAAT

80
80
80
90
90
90
100
100
120




OUR COFFEE MENU

Cold Blend

Classic Cold Coffee 110
(A refreshing blend of coffee, milk, and ice,

pertectly chilled for a smooth, energizing treat)

Flavoured Cold Cotfee 150
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Affogato
Vanilla lce Cream Over Espresso Shot 10
I )

COLD BREW

Iced Americano 100 |
(.".il. I']lII”E"I:l., TI'I-I"(':\'IIIIII;: IF]E"!'I{] l)'r I"N'pl'l'!‘i.‘i-l] :III{I {'('l.l.l:l. I
water, served over 1ce)

Iced Americano Flavoured 140
(Hazelnut,Irish,Caramel, Vanilla, Tiramisu,cookidoo)

Iced Latte 150
(A smooth blend of espresso and cold milk, served

over ice)

Flavoured Iced Latte 190

(]I:I?I'IIIU[,I['i.."-ill,[_l.'! [':I]]It'].‘l-'lillli ":I;]“'-I r':l]]li.‘ﬂI‘l'lllllhIIIIIJH::I

Vietnami Cold Brew 150

(Coffee made with strong brewed espresso,
sweetened condensed milk, and served over Ill_'l,':|

Cranberry Cold Brew 160
(Iced Americano with Cranbrry twist)

Tropical Cold Brew 160
(lced Americano with Orange twist)

Iced Mocha 170
(A delicious blend of espresso, chocolate syrup, and
l"llll "Iill.Lu.. :\l'r‘\-l'll over il'l'::l




TTF SPECIAL KULHADPIZZA 130

MARGHERITAPIZZA 120
GOLDEN CORN PIZZA 150
VEG CHEESE PIZZA 180
TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA 210
TTF SPECIAL PIZZA 250

ADD EXTRA CHEESE

@RS 30




RED SAUCE PASTA
WHITE SAUCE PASTA
TANDOORI

MEXICAN PASTA
MIXED SAUCE PASTA

ADD 2 SLICE GARLIC BREAD
@ Rs 30

180
190
190
190
200




PLAIN MAGGI
VEGETABLE MAGGI
SCHEZWAN MAGGI
CHEESE BUTTER MAGGI
CHEESE CORN MAGGI
TANDOORI MAGGI

TTF SPECIAL MAGGI

60
80
80
90
100
100
120




X
ICE TEA 19.

LEMON 90
MANGO 90
STRAWBERRY 90
BLUEBERRY 90
PEACH 90

2
BLACK CURRRENT 90
ORANGE 90
STRAWBERRRY 90
MANGO 90

BLUEBERRY 90
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QUICK BITES D

PERI PERI CRISPERS 100
ONION RINGS 120
VEGIE STRIPS 120
VEG NUGGETS 120
V CRISPERS 130
CHEESE SHOTS 140
MEXICAN NACHOS 150

HONEY CHILLI CRISPERS 360
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FRENCH FRIES SALTED 80
POPCORN FRIES 80
PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES 100
MASALA FRIES 100
CHEESY FRIES 130
TTF SPECIAL FRIES 170




BURGER

@_Q.

ALOO TIKKI BURGER 60

VEG BURGER 70
VEG CHEESE BURGER 90
MEXICAN BURGER 100
TTF SPECIAL

MAHARAJA BURGER 140




